
 WINTER 22/23 - PV ATHLETIC COACHES CONTACT 

 Sport/Level  Coach Name  Coach Email 

 VARSITY  Boys Basketball  Head Coach  Gabe Camargo (FMOT)  442-230-9867 
 gabriel.camargo@pvusd.us 

 VARSITY Boys Basketball  Assistant Coach  TBD  TBD 

 JV Boys Basketball  Head Coach  Jonathan Crowe  760-791-1267 
 jonathan.crowe@pvid.org 

 VARSITY  Girls Basketball  Head Coach  Irma Gonzalez (  PVC  )  760-217-0883 
 irma.gonzalez@paloverde.edu 

 VARSITY Girls Basketball  Assistant Coach  TBD  TBD 

 JV Girls Basketball  Head Coach  Rosie Daniels (  RB  )  760-464-5893 
 rosie.daniels@pvusd.us 

 VARSITY  Boys Soccer  Head Coach  Scott Peterson (  PVC  )  scott.peterson@paloverde.edu 

 VARSITY Boys Soccer Assistant Coach  TBD  TBD 

 JV Boys Soccer  Head Coach  Manuel Rios  manuelbrios@yahoo.com 

 VARSITY  Girls Soccer  Head Coach  Greg Mendez (  PV  )  760-619-8326 
 gregorio.mendez@pvusd.us 

 VARSITY Girls Soccer Assistant Coach  TBD  TBD 

 JV Girls Soccer  Head Coach  Tim Jorgensen (  PV  )  760-984-3543 
 tjorgensen@pvusd.us 

 VARSITY  Wrestling  Head Coach  Ian John  760-221-7662 
 i4john@yahoo.com 

 VARSITY Wrestling Assistant Coach  Matthew Miller  monopolyman3@yahoo.com 

 VARSITY  Sideline Cheer  Head Coach  Angela Story-Gri�n  760-550-8295 
 gri�story@aol.com 

 Sideline Cheer Assistant Coach  Seanea Eddy  seanealea@gmail.com 


